Sep 19 2024 (09:24) India Rail Info 1

Chiplun - Diva Ganpati Special MEMU/01156 - MEMU - CR
MNI/Mangaon to DIVA/Diva Junction
4h 49m - 131 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CHI Chiplun 15:30 0 | 0 88 |11 [KR
2 |ANO |Anjani 15:41 15:42 m [0 |1 16 |67 |20 |KR
3 |KHED |Khed 15:54 15:55 Tm [0 |1 30 (36 (25 [KR
4 |KLBN |Kalambani Budruk 16:08 16:09 m [0 |1 37 |53 [100 (KR
5 |DWV |Diwan Khavati 16:20 16:21 Tm |0 |1 47 |60 |84 |KR
6 VINH |Vinhere 16:31 16:32 Tm (0 |1 57 |48 (82 |KR
7 |KFD Karanjadi 16:42 16:43 Tm (0 |1 65 |41 [47 |KR
8 |SAPE |Sape Wamne 16:55 16:56 Tm (0 |1 73 |32 |16 |KR
9 |VEER |Veer 17:10 17:11 Tm [0 |1 81 (34 |6 [KR
10 |GNO |Goregaon Road 17:22 17:23 Tm |0 |1 87 17 15 [KR
11 [MNI |Mangaon 18:00 18:01 Tm |0 |1 98 (14 |11 [KR
12 |INP Indapur 18:30 18:31 Tm |0 |1 104 (23 |15 |KR
13 [KOL [Kolad 19:00 19:01 im [0 |1 115 |15 |20 |KR
14 |ROHA [Roha 19:53 19:55 2m (2 |1 128 |34 |10 |CR
15 [NIDI |Nidi 20:02 20:03 Tm [0 |1 132 |60 |12 |CR
16 [NGTN [Nagothane 20:12 20:13 m [0 |1 141 |67 |22 |CR
17 |KASU |Kasu 20:25 20:26 Tm |0 |1 154 |116 |7 |CR
18 |PEN [Pen 20:33 20:35 2m |0 |1 168 (76 |9 |[CR
19 [HMRR |Hamarapur 20:43 20:44 Tm (0 |1 178 |48 |6 CR
20 |JITE |Jite 20:50 20:51 m [0 |1 183 |28 |25 |CR
21 |APTA |Apta 21:01 21:02 Tm [0 |1 187 |21 |17 |CR
22 |RSYI |Rasayani 21:12 21:13 m [0 |1 191 |67 |25 |CR
23 |SMNE |Somatne 21:19 21:20 Tm |0 |1 198 (40 |12 |[CR
24 |PNVL [PanvelJunction 21:28 21:33 5m (0 |1 203 (33 |12 |CR
25 |KLMC |Kalamboli 21:42 21:43 m (1 |1 208 (50 (11 |[CR
26 |TPND |Taloje Panchnand 21:50 21:51 m |0 |1 214 |65 (10 |CR
27 |NIJ Nilaje 21:59 22:00 Tm [0 |1 222 |7 10 |[CR
28 |DIVA |DivaJunction 22:50 0 |1 228 |- 6 CR

Sep 19 2024 (09:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



